
‭Holding Room Assignments‬

‭Below you will find your holding room assignment dates and times. We tried our best to make‬
‭assignments based on the completed survey. AVCT can not facilitate changes. If you need to make a‬
‭change, please switch with a friend and send an email to avchildrenstheater@gmail.com to let us know.‬

‭Please come with your vacuum at the listed arrival time for your specific date, and stay until your room,‬
‭the hallways, and the MPR are cleaned up.‬

‭March 7th @ 4:00‬
‭March 8th @ 5:00‬
‭March 9th @ 5:00‬
‭March 14th @ 4:00‬
‭March 15th @ 5:00‬
‭March 16th @ 3:00‬

‭Name‬ ‭Day 1‬ ‭Day 2‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Day 1‬ ‭Day 2‬

‭Adrienne Rush‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Krishna Shah‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Amanda Giannikas‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭Kristin Butler‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Amanda Hall‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Linh Tran‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Ashley Stevens‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭Marcelle Paja‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Brittany Foster‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭Mary Hill‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Carrie Serio‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭Mary Rezk‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Cecilia Patino‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭Maryam Fathy‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Corinne Bos‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Masha Zbysenski‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Curtis Zakhar‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭Matt Bos‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Dylan Mlcoch‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭Melanie Coburn‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Elizabeth Heath‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭Melissa Kolbek‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Ellie Jacklin‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭Melissa Zakhar‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/8‬

‭Emily Burdine‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭Meredith Duffy‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Jamie Friedman‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Mike Rogers‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Javier Suarez‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭Monica Ferrera‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Jennifer Garvin‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Nicole Yoder‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Jewel Autry‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Pauline Tomaiko‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭JIhee Bonneau‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭Quinn Bishop‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Karen Hicks‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Rachel Kessler‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Karie Schwabl‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭Rebecca Douglass‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬
‭Kenzy Montalvo‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭Shauna Jacobson‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/8‬

‭Kerianne Converse‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭Yasaman Maneli‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Kimberly Adams‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭Yolanda Shi‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Zainab Makati‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/14‬



‭Name‬ ‭Day 1‬ ‭Day 2‬

‭Adrienne Rush‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Amanda Giannikas‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Amanda Hall‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Ashley Stevens‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Brittany Foster‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Carrie Serio‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Cecilia Patino‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Corinne Bos‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Curtis Zakhar‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/8‬

‭Dylan Mlcoch‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Elizabeth Heath‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Ellie Jacklin‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Emily Burdine‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Jamie Friedman‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Javier Suarez‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Jennifer Garvin‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Jewel Autry‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭3/16‬

‭JIhee Bonneau‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Karen Hicks‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Karie Schwabl‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Kenzy Montalvo‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/8‬

‭Kerianne Converse‬ ‭3/15‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Kimberly Adams‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Krishna Shah‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Kristin Butler‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Linh Tran‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Marcelle Paja‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Mary Hill‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Mary Rezk‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Maryam Fathy‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Masha Zbysenski‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Matt Bos‬ ‭3/16‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Melanie Coburn‬ ‭3/14‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Melissa Kolbek‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Melissa Zakhar‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/8‬

‭Meredith Duffy‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/14‬

‭Mike Rogers‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Monica Ferrera‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Nicole Yoder‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Pauline Tomaiko‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Quinn Bishop‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Rachel Kessler‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Rebecca Douglass‬ ‭3/9‬ ‭3/16‬

‭Shauna Jacobson‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/8‬

‭Yasaman Maneli‬ ‭3/7‬ ‭3/9‬

‭Yolanda Shi‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/15‬

‭Zainab Makati‬ ‭3/8‬ ‭3/14‬


